SWIMSPA AMAZON

The Amazon is an impressive pool designed for practising
sport combined with a hydrotherapy area that holds
three people.

The hydromassage area is made up of one lounger and
two seats that have been ergonomically designed to
obtain the best possible comfort.

The bathing area comes with large stairs as well as 3
stainless steel rail for simple access.

A water current generated by five turbojets enables
swimmers to swim countercurrent and thus keep fit in
their home hot tubs.

Positions: 3 (2 ¥ /1=a.) Measures: 500 x 230 x 138




This model comes in two formats:

Amazon: Version with an outer cabinet, all equipment
required inside the spa and two cartridge filters. This
product just needs to be connected to a power supply
and filled with water before it can be used.

Amazon In-ground: Version without an outer cabinet
with a metal structure and a kit (Swimspa Kit, ref. 64972)
for in-ground installation that includes all electrical
equipment and a sand filter to ensure high quality
filtration. This product requires installation.

Swimspa Amazon

Swimspa Kit
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SWIMSPAS RANGE: SWIMSPA AMAZON EN

ANQUANAV I/ spa

Technical specifications

Shell finishes Furniture finishes

1177 / 9.677 Acrylic colors

Optional

44 /59 / 46

44 White 59 Sterling 46 Blue Marble Synthetic Grey

Accessories

Optional

5LED + illuminated accessories
Optional ,‘ i

Water care {
Rowing Kit % ‘.‘f

MASSAGE PUMPS .
3 %2200 W /3 HP Aquabike
FILTRATION AND HEATING
2 x Cartridge
POWER SUPPLY
7.000 W / 30,4 A
Fitness Kit Swimming Kit

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to
modify the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.




SWIMSPA AMAZON

Le Spa Amazon est une piscine impressionnante congue
pour réaliser des exercices sportifs combinés avec une
zone d’hydrothérapie de 3 places.

La zone d’hydromassage est composée d’une position
allongée et de deux places assises ergonomiques
soigneusement congues pour obtenir le meilleur confort.

La zone de baignade dispose de larges escaliers de
chaque coté du spa, ainsi que 3 barres en inox pour une
plus grande facilité d’acces.

Un courant d’eau, généré par 5 turbojets permettra de
nager a contre-courant et de se maintenir en forme.

Positions: 3 (2 ¥ /1=a.) Dimensions: 500 x 230 x 138




Ce modele est présenté sous deux formats:

Amazon: version habillage, doté de tout I'équipement
intégré a I'intérieur du spa, et de deux filtres a cartouche.
Ce produit ne requiert gu’un branchement électrique, et
le remplissage d’eau pour sa mise en marche.

Amazon In-ground: version de I’Amazon encastrable,
avec structure métallique et un kit externe (Kit Swimspa,
réf. 64972 ) qui integre tout I'’équipement électrique ainsi
gu’un filtre a sable permettant d’assurer une filtration
de grande qualité. Ce produit requiert une installation

Swimspa Amazon

Kit Swimspa
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GAMME SWIMSPAS: SWIMSPA AMAZON

Caractéristiques techniques

32/1) Matériel des Spas Bois des Spas

1177 / 9.677 Couleurs Acrylique

Option
44 /59 / 46

PRESTATIONS

44 White 59 Sterling 46 Blue Marble Synthetic Grey

Accessories

Z

Kit rameur % :\f

S,

COURANT ELECTRIQUE
7000 W /30,4 A
Kit de Fitness Kit de nage

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous réservons le
droit de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n’importe quand et sans aucun préavis.

Kit de désinfection

POMPES DE MASSAGE
3x2200W/3CV

FILTRATION ET CHAUFFAGE

2 x Cartouche

FR

ANQUANAV I/ spa



SWIMSPA AMAZON

Der Spa Amazon ist ein eindrucksvolles Schwimmbecken
far die sportliche Betatigung, kombiniert mit einem
Hydromassagebereich mit 3 Platzen.

Der Hydromassagebereich besteht aus einer Liege
und zwei ergonomischen Sitzen, die sorgfaltig flir den
optimalen Komfort entworfen wurden.

Der Badebereich kann dagegen von beiden Seiten
erreicht werden, sodass sich der Spa leicht in jedem
Innenbereich installieren |asst.

In der durch 5 Turbojets erzeugten Wasserstrémung
kdnnen Sie gegen den Strom schwimmen und sich in
lhrem eigenen Spa fit halten.

Positionen: 3 (2 i\s\\/1 sa.) Dimensionen: 500 x 230 x 138




Dieses Modell ist in zwei Formaten erhaltlich:

Amazon: Version mit Rahmen, vollstandiger Ausstattung
des Spa-lnneren und zwei Patronenfiltern. Es genlgt,
dieses Produkt an das daflr geeignete Stromnetz
anzuschlieBen und mit Wasser zu beflllen, um es in

Betrieb zu nehmen.

Amazon Einbauversion: Amazon-Version ohne Rahmen,
mit Metallstruktur und externem Kit (Kit Swimspa, ref.
64972), das die gesamte elektrische AusrlUstung, sowie
einen Sandfilter umfasst, der eine hohe Filterqualitat
gewadhrleistet. FUr dieses Produkt ist eine professionelle

Installation erforderlich.

Swimspa Amazon

Kit Swimspa

SILENT ”Eusnev@
PUMP WD SAVING COVER

ULTRAVIOLET METALLIC

TREATMENT @I
) @lm

EcoSpﬂ Touch Panel

DE

S ENSE

BCN
DESIGN
Option:

Surround
Bluetooth™ ))
AUDIO



REIHE SWIMSPA:
SWIMSPA AMAZON

Ausstattung

Ausfuhrungstyp Becken Ausfuhrungen Verkleidung

1177 / 9.677 Acrylfarben

Option

44 /59 / 46

44 White 59 Sterling 46 Blue Marble Synthetic Grey

Zubehor

7

Ruderset % :\f

S,

ELEKTRISCHE SPANNUNG
7000 W /30,4 A
Fitness Ausrlistung Schwimmset

Im Rahmen unserer Beml‘.’lhur)_gen um standige Verbesserungen behalten wir uns das Recht vor, ohne
weitere Bekanntmachungen Anderungen an der Konstruktion und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.

Desinfektionsset

MASSAGEPUMPEN
3x2200W /3 HP

2 x Kartuschenfilter

DE

ANQUANAV I/ spa



SWIMSPA AMAZON

El spa Amazon es una impresionante piscina disefada
para la practica deportiva combinada con una zona de
hidroterapia con 3 plazas.

La zona de hidromasaje estd compuesta por unatumbona
y dos asientos ergondmicos cuidadosamente disefados
para obtener el mejor confort.

La zona de bafo dispone de unas amplias escaleras de
acceso asi como 3 barras de soporte fabricadas en acero
inoxidable.

Una corriente de agua generada por 5 turbojets permitird
nadar contracorriente y mantenerse en forma en su
propia casa.

Posiciones: 3 (2\\3\\/1&) Medidas: 500 x 230 x 138




Este modelo se presenta en dos formatos:

Amazon: version acabada con mueble exterior, o sin
mueble, para empotrar, con todo el equipamiento incluido
en el interior del Spa y con dos filtros de cartucho. Se
trata de un producto que solamente requiere la conexion
eléctrica y el llenado de agua para su puesta en marcha.

Amazon In-ground: version del Amazon acabado sin
mueble, con estructura metdlica y un kit externo (Kit
Swimspa, ref. 64972) que incluye todo el equipamiento
eléctrico asi como un filtro de arena para asegurar una
filtracion de alta calidad.

Swimspa Amazon Kit Swimspa
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SWIMSPA RANGE: SWIMSPA AMAZON

Caracteristicas Técnicas

1177 / 9.677

Opcional

44 /59 / 46

PRESTACIONES

Opcional

ACABADOS

5 LED + Accesorios iluminados

Opcional

BOMBAS DE MASAJE
3x2200W/3CV

FILTRACION Y CALEFACCION

2 x Cartucho

CORRIENTE ELECTRICA
7.000 W / 30,4 A

ES

ANQUANAV I/ spa

Acabados Casco Acabados mueble

Colores Acrilico

44 White 59 Sterling

46 Blue Marble Synthetic Grey

Accesorios

Z

Kit de Remo

S,

Kit Natacion

Kit de desinfeccion
para Swimspas

Kit Fitness

Como parte de nuestra politica de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos
el derecho de modificar el disefio y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.



SWIMSPA AMAZON

La spa Amazon & un’impressionante piscina progettata
per la pratica sportiva combinata con una zona di
idroterapia a 3 posti.

La zona di idromassaggio & composta da un lettino e due
sedili ergonomici attentamente progettati per ottenere
la massima comodita.

La zona della vasca dispone di ampie scale di accesso e
di 3 barre di sostegno fabbricate in acciaio inossidabile.

Una corrente d’acqua generata da 5 turbojet permettera
di nuotare controcorrente e mantenersi in forma a casa
propria.

Posizioni: 3 (2 ¥ /1=a) Misure: 500 x 230 x 138




Questo modello si presenta in due formati:

Amazon: versione rifinita con mobile esterno, o senza
mobile, da incasso, con tutto I'equipaggiamento incluso
all'interno della spa e con due filtri a cartuccia. Si tratta di
un prodotto che per la messa in funzione richiede solo il
collegamento elettrico e il riempimento di acqua.

Amazon In-ground: versione della Amazon rifinita senza
mobile, con struttura metallica e un kit esterno (Kit
Swimspa, rif. 64972) che include tutto I'equipaggiamento
elettrico e un filtro di sabbia che garantisce un filtraggio
di alta qualita.

Swimspa Amazon Kit Swimspa
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GAMMA PROFESSIONAL: SWIMSPA AMAZON

Caratteristiche tecniche

1177 / 9.677

Opzionale
44 /59 / 46

PRESTAZIONI

Opzionale

5 LED + Accessori illuminati

Opzionale

POMPE DI MASSAGGIO
3x2200W/3CV

FILTRAGGIO E RISCALDAMENTO

2 x Cartuccia

CORRENTE ELETTRICA
7000 W /30,4 A

ANQUANAV I/ spa

Finiture della struttura Finiture mobile

Acrylic colors

44 White 59 Sterling

46 Blue Marble Synthetic Grey

Accessori

Z

Kit di canottaggio

S,

Kit nuoto

Kit di disinfezione

Kit Fitness

Come parte della nostra politica di miglioramento continuo, ci riserviamo il
diritto di modificare il design e/o le specifiche tecniche senza preavviso.



SWIMSPA AMAZON

De Amazon is een indrukwekkend zwembad, ontworpen
voor het beoefenen van sport, met een hydrotherapiezone
voor drie personen.

De hydromassagezone bestaat uit één ligplaats en twee
zitplaatsen die ergonomisch zijn ontworpen voor een
maximum aan comfort.

De zwemzone heeft brede treden en 3 roestvrijstalen
stangen voor een optimale toegankelijkheid.

Vijf turbojets genereren een waterstroom zodat
gebruikers tegen de stroom in kunnen zwemmen en zo
aan hun conditie kunnen werken.

Posities: 3 (2\/1:.&) Afmetingen: 500 x 230 x 138




Dit model is verkrijgbaar in twee formaten:

Amazon: Versie met een buitenraamwerk, al het nodige
materiaal in de spa en twee patroonfilters. Dit product
is gebruiksklaar, gewoon voorzien van stroom en vullen

In-Ground: Versie zonder raamwerk met
een metalen structuur en een kit (ref. 64972) voor
inbouwinstallatie met de nodige elektrische uitrusting en
een zandfilter voor filtratie van hoge kwaliteit. Dit model

moet worden geinstalleerd.

Swimspa Amazon

Kit Swimspa
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PROFESSIONAL RANGE:
SWIMSPA AMAZON

Technische eigenschappen

Afwerking Raamwerkafwerking

1177 / 9.677 Acrylkleur

Optioneel

44 /59 / 46

44 White 59 Sterling 46 Blue Marble Synthetic Grey

Accessoires

Optioneel

5 LED + Verlichte accessoires
Optioneel ,‘ i

Water care {
Roeispanenset % ‘-‘f ;

STROOMTOEVOER
7.000 W /30,4 A
Kit Fitness Zwemset

Overeenkomstig ons beleid van voortdurende ontwikkeling behouden wij
ons het recht voor om de specificaties geheel of gedeeltelijk te wijzigen
zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving.

3x2200W /3 PK

FILTRATIE EN VERWARMING

2 x Patroon

NL

ANQUANAV I/ spa



